P
a
g
e
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
P R E L I M I N A R Y
Keysight N777xC Family
of Tunable Laser Sources

e
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 16
Ordering Information
Tunable laser module: N7776C top-line, ±1.5 pm typical wavelength accuracy (choose one of the following)
N7776C-113 Tunable laser source 1240 nm to 1380 nm, top-line, high power with lowest SSE
N7776C-114 Tunable laser source 1340 nm to 1495 nm, top-line, high power with lowest SSE
N7776C-116 Tunable laser source 1490 nm to 1640 nm, top-line, high power with lowest SSE
N7776C-216 Tunable laser source 1450 nm to 1650 nm, top-line, high power with lowest SSE
Tunable laser module: N7778C value line, ±5 pm typical wavelength accuracy (choose one of the following)
N7778C-113 Tunable laser source 1240 nm to 1380 nm, value line, high power with low SSE
N7778C-114 Tunable laser source 1340 nm to 1495 nm, value line, high power with low SSE
N7778C-116 Tunable laser source 1490 nm to 1640 nm, value line, high power with low SSE
N7778C-216 Tunable laser source 1450 nm to 1650 nm, value line, high power with low SSE
Tunable laser module: N7779C basic line, ±10 pm typical wavelength accuracy (choose one of the following)
N7779C-113 Step-tunable laser source 1240 nm to 1380 nm, basic line, high power with low SSE
N7779C-114 Step-tunable laser source 1340 nm to 1495 nm, basic line, high power with low SSE
N7779C-116 Step-tunable laser source 1490 nm to 1640 nm, basic line, high power with low SSE
N7779C-216 Step-tunable laser source 1450 nm to 1650 nm, basic line, high power with low SSE
P
a
g
e